

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 77002636

Data publicarii	28.12.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.138,66 RON - 4.138,66 RON

Descriere: HARTIE COPIATOR A4 ;500COLI/TOP top 40 21.85 873.95 2 FOLIE PLASTIFIAT A4 Set 6 42.02 252.10 3 MARKER WHITEBOARD NEGRU buc 80 1.68 134.45 4 BURETE WHITEBOARD buc 8 2.52 20.17 5 BIBLIORAFI PVC 8CM buc 10 6.30 63.03 6 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 3 8.40 25.21 7 TEXTMARKER Set 4 2.52 10.08 8 PIX ALBASTRU buc 20 1.68 33.61 BIBLIORAFI PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CUL buc 15 6.30 94.54 2 BIBLIORAFI PP 5CM CU BUZUNAR DIV CULORI buc 15 6.30 94.54 3 HARTIE COPIATOR NIVEUS 80G top 35 21.85 764.71 4 MEMORY STICK 16 GB buc 1 33.61 33.61 5 MEMORY STICK 64 GB buc 1 46.22 46.22 6 MEMORY STICK 32 GB buc 1 37.82 37.82 7 DOSAR PVC NOKI buc 80 0.59 47.06 8 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 45 MICRONI Set 1 16.81 16.81 9 STILOU buc 3 25.21 75.63 10 PIX SCHNEIDER K15 buc 15 1.68 25.21 11 SEPARATOAR CARTON Set 2 8.40 16.81 12 DOSAR PLIC CARTON buc 30 0.63 18.91 13 SFOARA BUMBAC 100GR buc 5 3.36 16.81 14 PIX GEL NEGRU buc 5 8.40 42.02 15 PIX GEL ROSU buc 5 8.40 42.02 16 PIX GEL ALBASTRU buc 10 8.40 84.03 17 REGISTRU A4 100 FILE buc 22 16.81 369.75 18 FOLII PLASTIFIAT A4 top 2 42.02 84.03 19 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 30 0.63 18.91 20 STILOU+PIX JOTTER PLASTIC,DIF.CUL. buc 1 100.84 100.84 21 HARTIE IMPACHETAT 2MX70CM CRACIUN buc 1 3.36 3.36 22 ORGANIZER A5 6 INELE NEGRU/ALICANTE buc 1 50.42 50.42 23 STILOU+PIX JOTTER PLASTIC,DIF.CUL. buc 1 100.84 100.84 24 SET CADOU DP LUXERY MA CHERIE,STILOU+PIX METALIC buc 1 75.63 75.63 25 ORGANIZER A5 6INELE,ROSU/ALICANTE buc 1 50.42 50.42 26 SET P+S DACO 266R buc 1 54.62 54.62 27 ORGANIZER A5
